NO.109  (2014/6/01~6/30)
X H EE
Bt ] IRA RZH B
6818 2,376,457
6H28 NWCBFHSFINZEEERAES 30,000 2,406,457
6H28 HASFLIDHIHF 1,000 2,407,457
6H3H | KNSEINTHT 20,000 2,427,457
648 HYSELNTEH(F 1,000 2,428,457
6848 FT&FEENTEH( 2,000 2,430,457
6H6H KMEEIDIHT 2,000 2,432,457
6878 |MMIELINTHF 2,000 2,434,457
68108 6/9 Fav/i— ARIAYD x 3 6,600 2,427,857
68108 ERFE TR 3,000 2,424,857
68108 HER 691 2,424,166
6H10H REXZS] 960 2,425,126
68108 |Y.TSELNTEHF A 1,000 2,426,126
68118 6/10 3Bl BEEI-F 18 4,040 2,422,086
68118 43P REEE 1,400 2,420,686
68118 |6/10 J\E 477 REZE 1,900 2,418,786
68118 HER 508 2,418,278
68118 REXIESI 990 2,419,268
68128 [1/26 X B 1,008 2,418,260
6H128 4/6 EIFEFDGY)—Y—byk NY—FEE 28,500 2,446,760
68128 |4/6 EAEFDGY)—~<—bvt HEH 1,000 2,445,760
68128 (4/15 T—Jith 540 2,445,220
68128 4/19 7—274 I\Y¥—35EL& 28,500 2,473,720
68128 |4/19 7—2A74 BEEA 11,780 2,461,940
6H128 (4/20 7—AT4 NF—TEE 43,200 2,505,140
68128 4/20 7—ATA EIEIHH 11,470 2,493,670
68128 4/20 F5IR 1,181 2,492,489
68128 5/17 BRE®RYL 3,272 2,489,217
6H128 |5/18 FIWWAAY L EFEHEIHHK 8,600 2,480,617
68128 |5/18 FWWAAYL FHEBEASNE 3,000 2,477,617
68128 5/18 FWLWAAUL FHEBEAFEE30%ZALN 7,030 2,470,587
68128 |5/18 FUAAVE NF—FLE 30,850 2,501,437
68128 |5/18 HWAAUE HE&5HE 23,435 2,524,872
6H12H WPtouch HPYERLE 5,187 2,519,685
68138 [ AR=MBEHRIFLNZFEEREGRSE 30,000 2,549,685
68138 |HCEFELNIH T 2,000 2,551,685
68158 |LY&SELNTZH 1,000 2,552,685
68158 MMEELNTZH 1,000 2,553,685
6H158 |0.Y&ZFLDNTEH 2,000 2,555,685
6H16H |S.C &8FLDIF 1,000 2,556,685
68178 6/17 39'Bh EER a/diE 2,532 2,554,153
68178 BER AXUHT7HR—b 6,269 2,547,884
6H178 |MYSFLDNIHF 1,000 2,548,884
6H178 |ST SFLNTHAH 1,000 2,549,884
6H178 |HKSFLNTHF 1,000 2,550,884
68178 OASEINTHT 1,000 2,551,884
68180 |MASELDTEH T 1,000 2,552,884
6H198 |[IMEEINTEST 1,000 2,553,884
6H198 |AMSELNTEH 2,000 2,555,884
6H208 |Y.MEEFIDTEHF 3,000 2,558,884
68208 USTELINTHF At 3,000 2,561,884
6H208 |ONSFLNTHF A 1,000 2,562,884
68208 |SKEFELNTHT 1,000 2,563,884
68208 UybhoI7IvINY 1,189 2,565,073
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6H228 | AYSELNTEHF 5,000 2,570,073
68238 |OASELNTEH 1,000 2,571,073
6H25H [25/8/2 BJ Bin 840 2,570,233
68258 2! 525 2,569,708
68258 MRS AT 2,100 2,567,608
68258 CRP (& & i) 3,150 2,564,458
68258 BERNERE 3,150 2,561,308
68258 A AR ZE (FIREH) 1,470 2,559,838
68258 MARZE (857) 1,470 2,558,368
68258 MARZE (Fr&EH) 3,675 2,554,693
682580 FREXEIE 8,190 2,562,883
68258 |25/10/23 BJ BiH 840 2,562,043
68250 HiERE 1,050 2,560,993
68258 MARZE (L R IEH) 2,198 2,558,795
68250 MRS iEME) 2,198 2,556,597
682580 c—z/d ETLLYY 3kg 5,570 2,551,027
68258 FERF T BhiE 5t 2,670 2,548,357
68250 ESEE RFFHHE 550 2,547,807
6H825H Lika—ay 2,835 2,544,972
682580 FREXEIE 3,143 2,548,115
68258 (25/11/4 BJ BiH 840 2,547,275
682580 RARZEE (Fr R IEH]) 2,198 2,545,077
68250 RIRE (EYE) 2,198 2,542,879
68250 NERE 6,300 2,536,579
682580 REXZS 5,768 2,542,347
68258 1/27. BJ B 840 2,541,507
682580 R6FEREDIFY 4,725 2,536,782
682580 MARZEE (Fr R IEH]) 2,198 2,534,584
68250 RIRE (EYE) 2,198 2,532,386
68250 NERE 4,200 2,528,186
682580 REXZS 7,081 2,535,267
68258 |6/4 BJ B 800 2,534,467
68250 213 TIESE 5,400 2,529,067
682580 MARZE (L R IEH) 3,900 2,525,167
68258 RIRZE (REME) 3,900 2,521,267
68258 NERE 6,000 2,515,267
6825H c—z/d DILt5 3kg 5,524 2,509,743
68250 HER 1,241 2,508,502
6H25H FREXEIE 10,000 2,518,502
68258 |5/9 ZEMEERH 1,520 2,516,982
68258 |Y.Y &FLNTEH T 1,000 2,517,982
68250 |S.S &FLNTEHT 1,000 2,518,982
68258 |T.T &FLNTEH 4t 2,000 2,520,982
68258 |SY &FLDTEHfT 10,000 2,530,982
68288 |O.YEFELNIEHT 1,000 2,531,982
68288 KASFELNTEH( 10,000 2,541,982
68288 MYSELNTHNM 1,000 2,542,982
68298 T.CEFLNTEHF 2,000 2,544,982
68308 HAYYBEHIFLINTHFM 5,000 2,549,982
68308 paypalF &k 4,938 2,545,044
68308 *uN-—=% 46,000 2,591,044

684 &t 388,806 174,219




